
Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks Genral Merit No. Category
1 2300188 RUTIK DIGAMBAR SUTAR 80 1 OBC
2 2301125 PRATIBHA SHANKAR SURYAWANSHI 80 2 OPEN
3 2300016 ROHIT RAJENDRA SALVE 77.5 3 SC
4 2300582 PRADNYA DATTATRAY KAPARE 77.5 4 OPEN
5 2301143 SHRIKANT SUNIL CHAUDHARI 77.5 5 OPEN
6 2300706 PRADNYA VISHWAS SHENDKAR 75 6 OPEN
7 2300579 RUTUJA BAJARANG KAKADE 75 8 OPEN
8 2300119 VIJAY DILIP LONKAR 75 10 OBC
9 2300719 PRAJAKTA RAHUL JAGTAP 72.5 11 OBC

10 2300585 PRITI KAILAS KAPARE 72.5 13 EWS
11 2301154 YASH SANTOSH JAGTAP 72.5 14 OPEN
12 2301173 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH ISAVE 72.5 15 SC
13 2301178 PRATIK SANJAY GOLE 72.5 16 OPEN
14 2300186 VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS GAGARE 70 19 OBC
15 2300195 ABHISHEK SOPAN DOKE 70 20 OBC
16 2300476 NIKHIL RAJENDRA KEKAN 70 21 NT-D
17 2300546 SURAJ UTTAM WARALE 70 22 OPEN
18 2300297 RAJENDRA GANESH PAWAR 70 23 SC
19 2301080 PUNAM ANIL JADHAV 70 24 NT-B
20 2301130 SHWETA SANJAY THOPATE 70 25 EWS
21 2300203 SANSKRUTI AMOL DUMBRE 67.5 26 OPEN
22 2300242 VINAYAK BHANUDAS JAGTAP 67.5 27 EWS
23 2300512 SANIKA DEVIDAS KATKE 67.5 28 OPEN
24 2301049 VIVEK SHIVAJI KOLTE 67.5 29 OPEN
25 2301126 SAHIL GOVIND GUNJITE 67.5 30 OPEN
26 2300898 OMKAR BHAUSAHEB NAGANANAGANE 67.5 31 OPEN
27 2300405 ABHIJIT LAXMAN BHANDALKAR 67.5 32 VJ-A
28 2300695 ARATI SURESH RAUT 65 33 OBC
29 2300475 NIKITA RAMDAS TAMBE 65 34 OPEN
30 2300815 RUTUJA DILIP PHAPALE 65 35 OPEN
31 2300904 KOMAL PRAKASH BANKAR 65 37 OBC
32 2300406 AISHWARYA YOGESH TAMBE 65 38 OPEN
33 2301186 SHIVAM VYANKTRAV GARUD 62.5 39 OPEN
34 2300193 MRUNAL MACHHINDRA SHINDE 62.5 40 OBC
35 2300202 SEJAL SANDIP GITE 62.5 41 OBC
36 2300992 VRUSHALI NANASO SHINDE 62.5 42 NT-C
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37 2300827 PRIYANKA RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR 62.5 45 OBC
38 2301138 GARIMA SUNIL UPADHYAY 62.5 48 OPEN
39 2301150 PRASAD VIKAS JADHAV 62.5 49 OBC
40 2300409 PRADNYA PRAKASH SALVE 62.5 50 SC
41 2301191 VISHAL SANDIP JAGTAP 60 51 OBC
42 2300987 SUPRIYA SUBHASH NALE 60 52 OBC
43 2300795 SACHIN LAXMAN MORE 60 53 OPEN
44 2301067 PRATIK JAGADISH KORE 60 54 OPEN
45 2301073 NISHA BABAN ADHALE 60 55 SBC
46 2300321 SURAJ MADHUKAR KASABE 60 56 SC
47 2301121 ANKITA SANJAY PATIL 60 57 OBC
48 2300450 DEVENDRA RAVINDRA SHINGOTE 57.5 60 OPEN
49 2300718 SANJANA RAVINDRA GAWALI 57.5 61 OPEN
50 2300060 NILAM BASAWRAJ SWAMI 57.5 63 OBC
51 2301118 PRATIKSHA TATYASAHEB KALE 57.5 65 SC
52 2300533 AKSHAY SHIVAJI KHOT 52.5 68 OPEN
53 2301045 SHRUSHTI SANJAY PURI 52.5 69 NT-B
54 2300681 JYOTI TANAJI SHINDE 50 70 NT-C
55 2300986 KAJAL KISAN UBHE 50 71 OPEN
56 2300413 SHAM MACHHINDRA GADHAVE 50 72 OPEN
57 2300134 OMKAR TRIGUNATMAK GAVADE 47.5 73 OPEN



Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks Genral Merit No. Category
1 2300033 AKANKSHA MARUTI GHOROADE 75 7 OPEN
2 2300333 SHUBHAM KRUSHNARAO KADAM 75 9 OBC
3 2300555 SAMBHAJI DHANAJI SARDESAI 72.5 12 SEBC
4 2300668 MADHURI KANTILAL DESALE 72.5 17 OBC
5 2300160 HAMIDA HUSENI HAVALDAR 70 18 OPEN
6 2300873 DATTAPRASAD ASHOK YADAV 65 36 OPEN
7 2300044 POOJA MOHAN PAWAR 62.5 43 OPEN
8 2301071 AMOL UMAKANT JAGDALE 62.5 44 EWS
9 2300856 SUHASCHANDRA SUBHASH MALI 62.5 46 NT-B

10 2300882 AKASH SURESH GODASE 62.5 47 EBC
11 2300117 VISHAL PANDURANG SAWANT 60 58 OPEN
12 2300144 GANESH RAMDAS SORTE 60 59 OPEN
13 2300042 ABHISHEK ASHOK KURADE 57.5 62 EWS
14 2300587 DHIRAJ DNYANDEO RAUT 57.5 64 OBC
15 2300952 RUTIK BAPURAO Madane 55 66 NT-C
16 2300869 ATHARV HANAMANT MALI 55 67 OBC
17 2300455 HARSHADA RAJARAM MALI 40 74 OBC
18 2300078 ANANDA SIDDHU PATTANSHETTI 32.5 75 OPEN
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Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300193 MRUNAL MACHHINDRA SHINDE 85 3 OBC
2 2300203 SANSKRUTI AMOL DUMBRE 85 4 OPEN
3 2300454 MANASI ANAND WAYKAR 82.5 5 EWS
4 2300297 RAJENDRA GANESH PAWAR 82.5 6 SC
5 2300572 PRATIK SHANKAR NALAVADE 82.5 7 OPEN
6 2300406 AISHWARYA YOGESH TAMBE 82.5 9 OPEN
7 2300933 POOJA MADHUKAR DIGHOLE 80 10 NT-D
8 2301121 ANKITA SANJAY PATIL 80 12 OBC
9 2300186 VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS GAGARE 77.5 13 OBC

10 2300188 RUTIK DIGAMBAR SUTAR 77.5 14 OBC
11 2300706 PRADNYA VISHWAS SHENDKAR 77.5 15 OPEN
12 2300815 RUTUJA DILIP PHAPALE 77.5 17 OPEN
13 2300142 SHIVAM SUNIL AHER 77.5 19 OPEN
14 2300169 NIKITA BABAN SAID 75 20 OPEN
15 2300703 SRUSHTI MAHENDRA PANSARE 75 21 EWS
16 2300038 DIKSHA SUNIL DHIWAR 75 23 SC
17 2300987 SUPRIYA SUBHASH NALE 72.5 24 OBC
18 2300810 SIDDHI DATTATRAY TANWADE 72.5 25 OPEN
19 2301080 PUNAM ANIL JADHAV 72.5 27 NT-B
20 2301130 SHWETA SANJAY THOPATE 72.5 29 EWS
21 2300886 AKANKSHA SUNIL SHINDE 72.5 30 OBC
22 2300443 DIPAK PARMESHWAR KHAIRE 70 32 EWS
23 2300467 KALYANI HANUMANT OVHAL 70 33 SC
24 2300981 ISHADNYA DADABHAU JADHAV 70 34 ST
25 2300543 NIKITA GORAKSHANATH KENDALE 70 35 SC
26 2300852 SANIKA ANIL AWATADE 70 36 OPEN
27 2300381 PRATIKSHA ANANTA TALEKAR 70 37 OPEN
28 2300684 TRUPTI ANNA THIKOLE 67.5 39 NT-C
29 2300195 ABHISHEK SOPAN DOKE 67.5 40 OBC
30 2300992 VRUSHALI NANASO SHINDE 67.5 41 NT-C
31 2300540 ALTAF MAHAMMADHANIF PATHAN 67.5 42 OPEN
32 2300475 NIKITA RAMDAS TAMBE 65 46 OPEN
33 2300821 ANIKET SATISH BAND 65 47 OBC
34 2300847 ANIKET ANIL ADANGALE 65 49 SC
35 2300661 PRANAY RAJENDRA JAGTAP 65 50 OPEN
36 2301198 MINAL SAHEBRAO JADHAV 62.5 51 SC
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37 2300450 DEVENDRA RAVINDRA SHINGOTE 62.5 53 OPEN
38 2300904 KOMAL PRAKASH BANKAR 62.5 58 OBC
39 2301073 NISHA BABAN ADHALE 60 60 SBC
40 2300321 SURAJ MADHUKAR KASABE 57.5 62 SC
41 2301118 PRATIKSHA TATYASAHEB KALE 57.5 63 SC
42 2300662 MAHESH RAJENDRA SHIRKE 55 65 OPEN
43 2300683 NEHA SHANTARAM JAGTAP 52.5 66 OPEN
44 2300695 ARATI SURESH RAUT 50 67 OBC
45 2300202 SEJAL SANDIP GITE 47.5 68 OBC
46 2300986 KAJAL KISAN UBHE 47.5 69 OPEN
47 2300795 SACHIN LAXMAN MORE 47.5 70 OPEN
48 2300884 SARVESH MANIK KATE 47.5 71 OPEN
49 2301016 MAYURESH MADHAV LUNGASE 42.5 72 OPEN
50 2300689 SARTHAK CHANDRAKANT KORHALE 27.5 74 OPEN
51 2300705 PRAGATI POPAT JAVALKAR 0 76 OPEN



Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300036 ANIKET CHANDRAKANT PATIL 92.5 1 EWS
2 2300257 TEJASWI MAHADEV HAJARE 87.5 2 OBC
3 2300587 DHIRAJ DNYANDEO RAUT 82.5 8 OBC
4 2300570 NILESH RAVINDR SHIPEKAR 80 11 EWS
5 2301024 ROHIT AJINATH BARKUND 77.5 16 OPEN
6 2300563 OMKAR MARUTI JAGADALE 77.5 18 OPEN
7 2300033 AKANKSHA MARUTI GHOROADE 75 22 OPEN
8 2300043 VIRAJ KRISHNAT JADHAV 72.5 26 EWS
9 2300326 ANKITA VASANT DHAGE 72.5 28 OPEN

10 2300432 ROHIT RAJARAM KORE 70 31 OBC
11 2300428 KAJAL AJINATH KASHID 67.5 38 EWS
12 2300646 PRIYANKA AKRUR BHOSALE 67.5 43 EWS
13 2300668 MADHURI KANTILAL DESALE 67.5 44 OBC
14 2300984 DHANASHRI SUNIL TAWARE 65 45 SC
15 2300333 SHUBHAM KRUSHNARAO KADAM 65 48 OBC
16 2300952 RUTIK BAPURAO Madane 62.5 52 NT-C
17 2301011 SAHIL HAJISAHEB MULANI 62.5 54 OBC
18 2300520 SHUBHAM BABAN SALUNKHE 62.5 55 OPEN
19 2300289 DIKSHA BALASAHEB SABLE 62.5 56 OPEN
20 2300802 SUSHANT BHARAT DHAWALE 62.5 57 EWS
21 2300144 GANESH RAMDAS SORTE 62.5 59 OPEN
22 2300458 NEHA VIJAY PAWAR 57.5 61 OPEN
23 2300150 SHIVARAY VITTHAL SUTAR 55 64 OBC
24 2301006 VAISHNAVI BABASAHEB DHAKANE 37.5 73 NT-D
25 2300078 ANANDA SIDDHU PATTANSHETTI 25 75 OPEN
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Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300829 ADITYA SUNIL HEGADE 92.5 2 OBC
2 2300589 SAMARTH MAHADEV DOLLE 92.5 3 SBC
3 2300305 ASMITA DATTATRAY SABLE 90 5 SC
4 2301074 RUTUJA MANOHAR JAVALKAR 90 6 OPEN
5 2300083 PRANALI BALKRISHNA KUMBHAR 90 7 OBC
6 2301205 VAISHNAVI UTTAM JAVALKAR 87.5 8 OPEN
7 2300320 NARAYAN MOHAN NAVALE 87.5 9 OBC
8 2300608 MAYUR MANOHAR SUTAR 87.5 10 OBC
9 2300123 SARTHAK SUKHADEO ZENDE 87.5 11 EWS

10 2301174 RAVINA ROHIDAS THOPATE 87.5 12 EWS
11 2300479 PRATIK SUDHIR CHOUDHARI 85 13 OPEN
12 2300502 RUTIK RAVINDRA CHOUDHARI 85 14 OPEN
13 2300823 SNEHA MOHAN LAGAD 85 15 OPEN
14 2300471 SHRADDHA MANOHAR ROKADE 82.5 16 SC
15 2300147 VAIBHAV CHANDRAKANT THAKAR 82.5 18 OPEN
16 2301180 SHRUTI MANOHAR ROKADE 82.5 19 SC
17 2300735 TANUJA VIKAS KOLTE 80 21 SEBC
18 2300736 NEHA NAMDEV BOTRE 80 22 OBC
19 2300495 DIPALI DATTATRAY PANGARE 80 23 OPEN
20 2301141 SHUBHAM DADASO KUL 80 25 OPEN
21 2300897 KIRAN SAMPAT GOSAVI 80 26 NT-B
22 2300138 NISHANT SUNIL GAIKWAD 80 27 SC
23 2300170 DARSHNA PRATIK GURAV 77.5 28 OPEN
24 2300708 ARBAJ WAJID SAYYAD 77.5 29 OBC
25 2300759 JAYSHREE SURESH JONDHALE 77.5 30 OBC
26 2300525 AKASH ASHOK PATOLE 77.5 31 OPEN
27 2300322 VARUN MANIK BHANDARI 77.5 33 OBC
28 2300370 TANUJA JALINDAR MULIK 77.5 34 OPEN
29 2300402 VAISHNAVI DASHRATH CHIVHE 77.5 35 ST
30 2300236 UTKARSHA NITIN BANSODE 75 36 OPEN
31 2300531 VAISHNAVI NANDKUMAR AWAGHADE 75 37 SC
32 2300308 ANAGHA UMESH DESHPANDE 75 38 EWS
33 2300345 ADITYA PANDURANG MORE 75 39 OBC
34 2300658 BALAJI SHIVAJI LANDGE 75 40 NT-C
35 2300765 SHWETA ANIL MALI 72.5 41 SC
36 2300536 ANIKET BHALCHANDRA BADGUJAR 72.5 42 OBC
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37 2300819 TAPASSIYA PATIL 72.5 44 EWS
38 2300830 VENKATESH VAMAN PANCHAL 72.5 45 OBC
39 2300319 SHUBHAM SHAILENDRA JADHAV 72.5 46 OPEN
40 2300831 SUJIT DADASAHEB HOLE 72.5 47 OBC
41 2300328 MANASI VITTHAL THORAT 72.5 48 NT-C
42 2300623 YASH RAJESH TUPE 72.5 49 OPEN
43 2300373 SHOUNAK MANDAR KUMBHOJKAR 72.5 50 OPEN
44 2300928 AKANKSHA PRAVIN DHAMAL 70 51 OPEN
45 2300201 YASH ARUN KAPARE 70 53 OPEN
46 2300210 VISHAL DHANAJI KOLTE 70 54 OPEN
47 2300993 ROHIT SURESH KUCHEKAR 70 55 SC
48 2300747 SAHIL PRADEEPKUMAR SHEVALE 70 56 OPEN
49 2300256 PRANAY NARENDRA MOHITE 70 57 SC
50 2300259 APEKSHA ASHOK PANDE 70 58 OPEN
51 2300312 POOJA AJINATH BANSODE 70 60 OBC
52 2300061DNYANESHWAR VILAS SURYAWANSHI 70 61 OPEN
53 2300347 PRAJWAL SANJAY AMBEKAR 70 62 OPEN
54 2300865 GAURAV ROHIDAS PAWAR 70 63 EWS
55 2300366 SHWETA SANJAY KALE 70 65 OPEN
56 2300379 MADHUR YASHPAL VALSANGKAR 70 66 OPEN
57 2300136 PRASAD NAVNATH DAGALE 70 67 OPEN
58 2300927 PRATIK GANESH KAPARE 70 68 OBC
59 2300168 ARSHAD SHERABDALLI MUJAWAR 67.5 69 OBC
60 2301192 ANUJ PANDAHRINATH SURVE 67.5 70 OPEN
61 2300179 ADITYA SATYAWAN UNDRE 67.5 71 OPEN
62 2300448 OJASWINI NAVNEET UPADHYE 67.5 72 OPEN
63 2300456 KAIF KAMAL SHAIKH 67.5 73 OBC
64 2300212 POONAM JAGANNATH PANCHAL 67.5 74 OBC
65 2300826 NIKITA SHESHRAO BHANDARE 67.5 75 SC
66 2300372 SALONI SANDEEP KALE 67.5 77 OPEN
67 2300375 SAHIL RUPESH SONAWANE 67.5 78 SC
68 2300977 PRATIK MANIK NALE 65 79 OBC
69 2300733 AKSHAY SHANKAR MUDAWAT 65 80 ST
70 2300010 SAKSHI DATTATRAYA TAWARE 65 81 EWS
71 2301040 DNYANESH CHINTAMANI CHAND 65 82 OPEN
72 2300787 TUSHAR SHARAD ZENDE 65 83 OPEN
73 2300049 ADNAN ADIL SHEIKH 65 84 OPEN
74 2301087 AMIT SANDIP BANKAR 65 85 OBC
75 2300075 VAIBHAV BHANUDAS KHUTWAD 65 86 EWS
76 2300973 GIRISH SATISH LOKHANDE 62.5 88 OBC
77 2300207 ATHARVA ANAND KULKARNI 62.5 89 OPEN
78 2300515 RISHABH ANIL PARDESHI 62.5 90 NT-B
79 2300854 GAYATRI RAJESH MERGU 62.5 92 OBC



80 2300357 RAVINA GORAKH YADAV 62.5 93 EWS
81 2300110 SAHIL SHABBIR MUJAWAR 62.5 95 OBC
82 2300125 ABHISHEK RAJIT PANDEY 62.5 97 OPEN
83 2300416 SUMIT MAHADEV BAHIRAT 60 98 EWS
84 2300933 POOJA MADHUKAR DIGHOLE 60 99 NT-D
85 2301200 ARUNDHATI DILIP KELASKAR 60 100 OPEN
86 2300636 ADITYA BABAN GAIKWAD 60 102 OPEN
87 2300139 RAVINDRA ANIL GABHALE 60 103 ST
88 2300972 AJINKYA RAMDAS NALE 57.5 104 OBC
89 2300490 MAYUR SOMNATH MORE 57.5 105 OBC
90 2300812 UJWALA KERABA CHOUDHARI 57.5 106 OPEN
91 2300340 POONAM RAJARAM GAIKWAD 57.5 107 EWS
92 2300399 ANIKET DNYANESHWAR KOTWAL 57.5 109 OPEN
93 2300669 SHITAL SHRIKRISHNA DHENDE 57.5 110 SC
94 2301199 PRAJAKTA SITARAM SHETE 55 111 OPEN
95 2300734 KSHITIJA GANESH CHAVAN 55 113 OPEN
96 2300685 PRATIK DINESH VEDPATHAK 52.5 115 OBC
97 2300131 SWAPNALI CHANDRAKANT PANCHAL 52.5 116 OBC
98 2300491 PRATIK SANJAY KALE 50 117 OPEN
99 2301112 RUTUJA PANDHARINATH YADAV 50 118 OPEN

100 2301172 SAMAL SUDHAKER SANAP 50 119 NT-D
101 2300244 VIVEK RAVINDRA BAGADE 47.5 120 OPEN
102 2300076 PRATIK BHAGWAN KUDALE 47.5 121 OBC
103 2300401 GAYATRI GOPICHAND ABNAVE 45 122 SC
104 2300541 SNEHAL BHARAT PINGALE 22.5 124 OPEN



Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300153 GAURI PRAKASH KARADKAR 95 1 OBC
2 2300156 VAIJU DHRUVABAL MORE 92.5 4 EWS
3 2300832 GAURAV LAVHAJI JADHAV 82.5 17 OBC
4 2300937 MRUNALI MADHUKAR SALUNKHE 80 20 ST
5 2300574 SHRUTI DATTATRAY SAWANT 80 24 OPEN
6 2300019 VIKAS RAMESH GAIKWAD 77.5 32 SC
7 2300818 SAMRUDDHI APPASAHEB PATIL 72.5 43 OPEN
8 2301204 NISHITA RAJESH TURKAR 70 52 OBC
9 2300021 AAKASH GANESH PAWAR 70 59 EWS

10 2300354 SHWETA VINAYAK MORE 70 64 SC
11 2300317 SAKSHI SAMADHAN HISSAL 67.5 76 OBC
12 2301221 ANIKET VISHVAMBHAR MULE 62.5 87 EWS
13 2300293 VAISHNAVI SUDHAKAR SARODE 62.5 91 OBC
14 2300104 ROSHAN SANDIP POWAR 62.5 94 OPEN
15 2300630 SANDHYA BHARAT KOYALE 62.5 96 EWS
16 2300545 SANDIP NARSING CHAVAN 60 101 NT-B
17 2300600 RUTUJA WAMAN TODKAR 57.5 108 OBC
18 2300458 NEHA VIJAY PAWAR 55 112 OPEN
19 2300311 TEJAS SANTOSH DAHIBHAT 55 114 OBC
20 2300803 GOPAL DATTATRAY WANGADARE 27.5 123 EWS
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Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300108 ONKAR AVINASH WAGH 85 1 OPEN
2 2301193 PRIYANKA SHANKAR PADWAL 82.5 2 OPEN
3 2300513 TRUSHNA AVINASH KHEDKAR 82.5 3 OBC
4 2300867 AMAN VAHID PIRJADE 82.5 4 VJ-A
5 2300440 PRATHAMESH SANDEEP NIGADE 80 5 OPEN
6 2300782 RUTIK NARENDRA SHINDE 80 6 OPEN
7 2301063 SHIVANI SUNIL BASALE 80 7 OBC
8 2301069 KRUSHNAI SANJAY JADHAV 80 8 EWS
9 2300912 VISHAL THOPATE THOPATE 80 9 OPEN

10 2300699 SURAJ DNYANESHWAR KOBAL 77.5 10 OPEN
11 2300961 ISHWAR HARIDAS TALOKAR 77.5 11 OBC
12 2300485 KALPITA RAMESH GADKARI 77.5 12 OBC
13 2300746 DIPAK NITIN NARKHEDE 77.5 13 OBC
14 2300569 SONAM POPAT KHOPADE 77.5 14 OPEN
15 2301104 SAKSHI RAJESH DONGARE 77.5 15 EWS
16 2300857 MRUNAL NAMDEV MHASKE 77.5 16 OPEN
17 2300609 PRIYANKA VITTHAL MALI 77.5 17 ST
18 2300885 PRACHI RAJARAM JAGTAP 77.5 18 OPEN
19 2300757 SAKSHI RAMBHAU KUL 75 21 EWS
20 2301021 VAISHNAVI POPAT RAJGURU 75 23 OBC
21 2300767 SANKET SANJAY PAWAR 75 24 OBC
22 2300263 DHANASHRI ASHOK KACHARE 75 25 OPEN
23 2300550 SAKSHI ROHIDAS KANGUDE 75 26 OPEN
24 2301072 SIDDESH SHRIPAD PURANIK 75 28 OPEN
25 2300052 SAQIB LATIF SHAIKH 75 29 OPEN
26 2300318 MANALI ANIL WANI 75 30 OBC
27 2300584 ADITYA SHIVSHANKAR SANKAD 75 31 SBC
28 2301144 RUTURAJ KESHAV SARVADE 75 32 SC
29 2300643 SAIRAJ BHAUSAHEB BHOSALE 75 33 OPEN
30 2300915 RUSHIKESH DEVIDAS KALEKAR 75 34 OPEN
31 2301184 AKSHAY HANUMANT KOLATE 72.5 37 OPEN
32 2300175 KOMAL SANJAY BHOSALE 72.5 38 OPEN
33 2300754 SAHIL RAMESH DHADGE 72.5 39 OBC
34 2300508 DATTATRAYA APPA BANSUDE 72.5 40 OBC
35 2300825 ASHWINI NAMDEV GHADAGE 72.5 41 OBC
36 2300851 ABHISHEK MANOHAR SHINDE 72.5 42 OPEN
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37 2300870 RUTWIK GAJANAN PATIL 72.5 43 OPEN
38 2300680 RUTUJA SHIVAJI WALKE 70 44 OPEN
39 2301203 VRUSHALI JAYAVANT THOPATE 70 45 OPEN
40 2300183 UJWALA BAPU NARUTE 70 46 NT-C
41 2300461 MAYUR SAMADHAN SURYAWANSHI 70 48 OBC
42 2300494 PRIYANKA PRAKASH GHADAGE 70 49 OBC
43 2300254 GAURI ANIL PADWAL 70 50 OPEN
44 2301023 RUTIK SUBHASH GAIKHE 70 51 OPEN
45 2301038 SANJANA RAJU CHALWADI 70 52 SC
46 2300786 SRUSHTI RAJENDRA KALE 70 53 OBC
47 2301055 SHRADDHA SAMBHAJI KHAIRE 70 54 OPEN
48 2300551 NIRANJAN SHRIRAM RANGANE 70 55 OPEN
49 2300816 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT DHASADE 70 56 OBC
50 2300841 MAYUR ANIL SH INDE 70 57 SC
51 2300342 PRIYANKA SANTOSH INGALE 70 58 OPEN
52 2300598 ANJANA RAJU CHALWADI 70 59 SC
53 2300107 SAMRUDHI GANESH CHORAGE 70 60 OPEN
54 2300364 HRITHIK SANTOSH CHAVAN 70 61 OPEN
55 2301136 AJIT RAMESH NAWADE 70 62 OBC
56 2300883 SAYALI PRATAP YADAV 70 63 OPEN
57 2300900 AISHWARYA SAYBANNA PANCHAL 70 64 OBC
58 2301162 PRADNYA SUBHASH CHAUDHARI 70 65 OPEN
59 2301169 PRATIKSHA B DALVI 70 66 OPEN
60 2300925 NILESH MARUTI KHILLARI 70 67 OBC
61 2301190 VASUDHA KASHINATH BAGAD 67.5 68 ST
62 2300679 SHRINATH BALASO ZENDE 67.5 69 OPEN
63 2300178 AKANKSHA SITARAM GADEKAR 67.5 70 OPEN
64 2300438 SHUBHRAJ POPAT YADAV 67.5 71 OPEN
65 2301206 RUTUJA JITENDRA KHARADE 67.5 72 OPEN
66 2300965 OMKAR GANPAT JAGTAP 67.5 74 OBC
67 2300219 PANKAJ GORAKH SUTAR 67.5 75 OBC
68 2300492 SWARAJ PRASHANT KUDALE 67.5 77 OBC
69 2301020 KUNAL NANDKUMAR WARE 67.5 78 OPEN
70 2300532 PAYAL BHAUSAHEB MEMANE 67.5 79 OPEN
71 2300797 SANJANA SHRIKANT POL 67.5 80 SC
72 2300548 RANGNATH GORAKH BADE 67.5 81 NT-D
73 2300560 KIRAN RAJENDRA KUMBHARKAR 67.5 82 OPEN
74 2300591 PUNAM GORAKH CHAVAN 67.5 83 SC
75 2300362 YOGITA ASHOK INGALE 67.5 85 OPEN
76 2300369 RAJNANDINI RAJENDRA ATHARE 67.5 86 OPEN
77 2300376 POOJA DATTATRAY HANDE 67.5 87 OBC
78 2301181 GANESH CHANARAM CHOUDHARY 67.5 88 OPEN
79 2300673 AJINKYA RAJENDRA BADHE 65 89 OBC



80 2300929 BHUSHAN SHIVAJI SONJE 65 90 OBC
81 2301185 SAYALI KAILAS MAVKAR 65 91 OPEN
82 2300677 HARTIK BALKRISHNA BHANUSE 65 92 OPEN
83 2301202 SHUBHANGI DAGADU LANDGE 65 93 OPEN
84 2300955 RUSHIKESH ABHIMANYU TAMBE 65 94 OBC
85 2300707 SAHIL PANDURANG KALE 65 95 OPEN
86 2300974 SHUBHAM SUDAM KAPARE 65 96 OPEN
87 2300741 ASHWINI DILIP CHAUDHARI 65 97 OPEN
88 2301000 GOURI VIJAY GAIKWAD 65 98 OBC
89 2300235 ABHISHEK PARMESHWAR ALANDKAR 65 99 OPEN
90 2301015 SAGAR SUBHASH WAGHMARE 65 100 SC
91 2301032 ADITYA ANKUSH KAMTHE 65 101 OPEN
92 2300027 JAYANT DATTAPRASAD GHOSALKAR 65 102 NT-B
93 2300566 ADITYA ASHOK ZAGADE 65 104 OBC
94 2301108 POOJA RAMESH PATIL 65 105 OPEN
95 2300875 MAYURESHWAR AJIT VIBHUTE 65 106 OBC
96 2301132 DIVYA DATTATRAY CHAVAN 65 107 OBC
97 2301139 OMKAR ASHOK SONAWANE 65 108 OBC
98 2301142 CHAITRALI GAJANAN KALBHOR 65 109 OPEN
99 2300894 ISHWARI VIJAY JAGTAP 65 110 OPEN

100 2300143 MAITRI RAVINDRA WAGHMARE 65 111 SC
101 2300434 ANJALI CHANDRAKANT ASANE 62.5 112 OBC
102 2301212 ABHIJEET ULLAS MANE 62.5 113 OPEN
103 2300967 PRACHI MAHADEV SAKHARE 62.5 114 OBC
104 2300979 AKASH ASHOK NANAWARE 62.5 115 VJ-A
105 2300988 SHWETA SHIVANAND JADHAV 62.5 116 VJ-A
106 2301002 SAYALI NANDKUMAR GAIKWAD 62.5 117 OPEN
107 2300768 ROHIT KISAN BAGAL 62.5 119 OPEN
108 2300778 MRUDULA ARJUN DEVARDEKAR 62.5 120 OPEN
109 2300012 NEHA HANUMANT KADAM 62.5 121 OPEN
110 2300835 MRUNAL NAVNATH UKANDE 62.5 123 OBC
111 2300879 VAISHNAVI JANARDAN NIMKARDE 62.5 125 OBC
112 2301135 PRASAD BHAGWAN BODKE 62.5 126 OPEN
113 2300887 PRATHAMESH ANIL KAMBLE 62.5 127 SC
114 2300141 TANMAY RAVINDRA KARDILE 62.5 128 OBC
115 2300920 DIYA KISHOR PATIL 62.5 129 OBC
116 2301183 SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA MAHAJAN 62.5 130 OPEN
117 2300941 DEEPALI PRALHAD RANMALE 60 131 OBC
118 2301019 GANESH SHRIMANT GIRI 60 132 NT-B
119 2301086 ROHIT JAGANNATH DAREKAR 60 133 EWS
120 2301149 YOGIRAJ SATISH SASWADKAR 60 134 OBC
121 2300535 OMKAR KESHAV MENGADE 57.5 137 OBC
122 2301068 ASHWINI YASHWANT WAGHMARE 57.5 138 SC



123 2300064 NILESH RAMDAS PAWAR 57.5 139 OPEN
124 2300770 OMKAR SHIVSHANKAR BIRAJDAR 55 141 OPEN
125 2300278 NIKITA ANIL PAWAR 55 142 OBC
126 2300840 DISHA NARESH MOHITE 55 143 SC
127 2300861 ASHRAF SHABBIR SHAIKH 55 144 OPEN
128 2300914 NISHA BALU PAWAR 55 145 SC
129 2300921 TEJASVEENI GAJANAN KOTEWAR 55 146 OBC
130 2300995 SAKLEN VASIM SHAIKH 52.5 147 OPEN
131 2301035 SHREYA DHANANJAY JAGTAP 52.5 148 OPEN
132 2300279 DURGESH CHAVAN CHAVAN 52.5 149 OPEN
133 2300653 SHRUTI DHANANJAY UBALE 52.5 151 OBC
134 2300171 KAUSHAL DHARMENDRA NIKALJE 50 152 SC
135 2300753 TUSHAR ASHOK HIRAVE 50 153 OBC
136 2300431 MANPREET HARJINDAR SINGH 47.5 155 OPEN
137 2300756 VAIBHAVI DATTATRAY SHINDE 47.5 156 OBC
138 2300407 YOGENDRAKUMARASHOKKUMAR GAUTAM 47.5 157 SC
139 2300788 SURENDRA SHIRISH JAGTAP 45 158 OPEN
140 2300905 VIKAS UTTAM HAGAVANE 45 159 OPEN
141 2300397 JYOTI CHANDRABHAN CHITTE 45 160 OBC
142 2300507 KOMAL DILIP BHOSALE 42.5 162 SC
143 2300862 MAHESH SANJAY HALE 40 163 NT-C
144 2300306 SWAPNIL SURYAKANT SHELKE 32.5 165 SC
145 2300131 SWAPNALI CHANDRAKANT PANCHAL 32.5 166 OBC
146 2301147 CHAITANYA SOPAN HOLE 25 167 OBC
147 2300610 SNEHA SURYAKANT JADHAV 5 168 SC



Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300919 VARSHA VISHNU GAVADE 77.5 19 OPEN
2 2301211 UMESH AJAY PAWAR 75 20 OPEN
3 2301013 ANUMAN TUKARAM BANATE 75 22 SC
4 2300296 BHUSHAN BHARAT PATIL 75 27 OBC
5 2300152 LOKESH TUSHAR PATIL 75 35 OPEN
6 2300159 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA JAGADALE 75 36 OPEN
7 2301216 PARMESHWAR NAKHATE UTTRESHWAR 70 47 OPEN
8 2301213 AKSHATA ASHOK SAWANT 67.5 73 OPEN
9 2300999 VRUSHALI SUNIL DALAVI 67.5 76 OBC

10 2300105 PRATIKSHA TANAJI JAGTAP 67.5 84 OBC
11 2300299 NEHA DINESH SALUNKHE 65 103 EWS
12 2300750 SAKSHI SHIVAJI KUMBHAR 62.5 118 OBC
13 2300053 RAVINDRA DADA SURYAWANSHI 62.5 122 NT-B
14 2300614 SARASWATI NARAYAN KARDE 62.5 124 NT-C
15 2300501 SNEHAL JOTIBA GAVADE 57.5 135 OPEN
16 2300020 POOJA AKARAM MORE 57.5 136 OPEN
17 2301133 SONALI SAHADEV MAYEKAR 57.5 140 OBC
18 2300556 PRIYANKA GOVIND GHAWANE 52.5 150 OPEN
19 2300085 NILAM AKSHAY DEVKAR 50 154 OPEN
20 2300243 SHRIKANT NAGANATH KANTALE 42.5 161 OPEN
21 2301122 SHRADDHA VILAS MAYEKAR 37.5 164 OBC
22 2300085 NILAM AKSHAY DEVKAR 50 154 OPEN
23 2300243 SHRIKANT NAGANATH KANTALE 42.5 161 OPEN
24 2301122 SHRADDHA VILAS MAYEKAR 37.5 164 OBC
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Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300550 SAKSHI ROHIDAS KANGUDE 97.5 1 OPEN
2 2301195 DIVYA ARUN NAIK 95 2 VJ-A
3 2300686 ASHWINI DILIP CHAUDHARI 95 3 OPEN
4 2300530 ADITYA RAVINDRA PATIL 95 4 OPEN
5 2301086 ROHIT JAGANNATH DAREKAR 95 5 EWS
6 2300841 MAYUR ANIL SH INDE 95 6 SC
7 2300850 RUTUJA ANANT PILLAI 95 7 OPEN
8 2300851 ABHISHEK MANOHAR SHINDE 95 8 OPEN
9 2301108 POOJA RAMESH PATIL 95 9 OPEN

10 2300653 SHRUTI DHANANJAY UBALE 95 10 OBC
11 2301184 AKSHAY HANUMANT KOLATE 92.5 12 OPEN
12 2300673 AJINKYA RAJENDRA BADHE 92.5 13 OBC
13 2300680 RUTUJA SHIVAJI WALKE 92.5 14 OPEN
14 2301193 PRIYANKA SHANKAR PADWAL 92.5 15 OPEN
15 2300198 LALASAHEB DOLE SNEHA 92.5 16 NT-C
16 2300995 SAKLEN VASIM SHAIKH 92.5 17 OPEN
17 2300746 DIPAK NITIN NARKHEDE 92.5 18 OBC
18 2300528 AMAR CHIDANAND MUNDEWADI 92.5 19 OBC
19 2301041 SAKSHI RAJENDRA NAIKARE 92.5 20 OPEN
20 2300537 LALIT NANDKUMAR JOSHI 92.5 21 NT-B
21 2300548 RANGNATH GORAKH BADE 92.5 22 NT-D
22 2300861 ASHRAF SHABBIR SHAIKH 92.5 24 OPEN
23 2300862 MAHESH SANJAY HALE 92.5 25 NT-C
24 2301190 VASUDHA KASHINATH BAGAD 90 26 ST
25 2300461 MAYUR SAMADHAN SURYAWANSHI 90 32 OBC
26 2300978 AVINASH SHAHADEV GHORTALE 90 33 OPEN
27 2300480 KARAN KANTILAL JADHAV 90 34 OBC
28 2301069 KRUSHNAI SANJAY JADHAV 90 38 EWS
29 2301072 SIDDESH SHRIPAD PURANIK 90 39 OPEN
30 2300052 SAQIB LATIF SHAIKH 90 40 OPEN
31 2300840 DISHA NARESH MOHITE 90 41 SC
32 2300879 VAISHNAVI JANARDAN NIMKARDE 90 42 OBC
33 2300921 TEJASVEENI GAJANAN KOTEWAR 90 44 OBC
34 2300433 MANGESH TANAJI BHASE 87.5 45 OPEN
35 2300982 NACHIKET ASHOK PATIL 87.5 47 OPEN
36 2300991 NISHA SHEKHAR LOHAR 87.5 48 NT-B
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37 2301030 NIKITA JITENDRA CHAUDHARI 87.5 49 OBC
38 2301056 PRANJAL ANIL MANEP 87.5 50 VJ-A
39 2300051 PRATIKSHA RAGHUNATHDAVANHIPPRAGE87.5 51 OBC
40 2300064 NILESH RAMDAS PAWAR 87.5 52 OPEN
41 2300609 PRIYANKA VITTHAL MALI 87.5 53 ST
42 2300870 RUTWIK GAJANAN PATIL 87.5 54 OPEN
43 2300622 SHRAVANI KISHOR HORE 87.5 56 OPEN
44 2301161 VAISHNAVI DEEPAK TAPKIR 87.5 57 OPEN
45 2300178 AKANKSHA SITARAM GADEKAR 85 58 OPEN
46 2300965 OMKAR GANPAT JAGTAP 85 60 OBC
47 2301019 GANESH SHRIMANT GIRI 85 62 NT-B
48 2300813 PRATIKSHA HANMANT BHISE 85 63 NT-C
49 2300050 AKSHADA POPAT SURYAWANSHI 85 64 OPEN
50 2300699 SURAJ DNYANESHWAR KOBAL 82.5 66 OPEN
51 2300507 KOMAL DILIP BHOSALE 82.5 67 SC
52 2300610 SNEHA SURYAKANT JADHAV 82.5 69 SC
53 2300874 GANESH PRAKASH LAMBATE 82.5 70 OPEN
54 2300397 JYOTI CHANDRABHAN CHITTE 82.5 73 OBC
55 2300434 ANJALI CHANDRAKANT ASANE 77.5 76 OBC
56 2300215 RUSHIKESH SOPAN PANCHAL 77.5 77 OBC
57 2300027 JAYANT DATTAPRASAD GHOSALKAR 77.5 78 NT-B
58 2300627 SARIKA BABAN JAGTA 30 81 OBC
59 2300900 AISHWARYA SAYBANNA PANCHAL 0 82 OBC



Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300159 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA JAGADALE 95 11 OPEN
2 2300814 SAMPADA VIJAY PISAL 92.5 23 OPEN
3 2300946 AKANKSHA BHAGWAN BANGAR 90 27 OPEN
4 2300437 AAKASH ARJUN PATIL 90 28 OPEN
5 2301211 UMESH AJAY PAWAR 90 29 OPEN
6 2301213 AKSHATA ASHOK SAWANT 90 30 OPEN
7 2300204 VISHAL BALU PATIL 90 31 OBC
8 2300750 SAKSHI SHIVAJI KUMBHAR 90 35 OBC
9 2300020 POOJA AKARAM MORE 90 36 OPEN

10 2300299 NEHA DINESH SALUNKHE 90 37 EWS
11 2300631 SHRADDHA CHANDRAKANT JAGDALE 90 43 SEBC
12 2300717 SAIFALI MOHAMADKHALED SHAIKH 87.5 46 OBC
13 2300105 PRATIKSHA TANAJI JAGTAP 87.5 55 OBC
14 2301216 PARMESHWAR NAKHATE UTTRESHWAR 85 59 OPEN
15 2300243 SHRIKANT NAGANATH KANTALE 85 61 OPEN
16 2301194 MARUTI KAMBLE ANIKET 82.5 65 SC
17 2300085 NILAM AKSHAY DEVKAR 82.5 68 OPEN
18 2301134 SHAHADEV TUKARAM KARAD 82.5 71 NT-D
19 2300137 SANTOSH DINKAR SUTAR 82.5 72 OBC
20 2300190 KRISHNA RAMHARI DAMBARE 80 74 OPEN
21 2300501 SNEHAL JOTIBA GAVADE 80 75 OPEN
22 2300363 LOKESH TUSHAR PATIL 72.5 79 OPEN
23 2300257 TEJASWI MAHADEV HAJARE 70 80 OBC
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Sr.No. App.ID First Name Middle Name Last Name Marks General Merit No. Category
1 2300773 ATHARV HANAMANT MALI 17.5 1 OBC
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